Overall Results at Petrol
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20

Car

1
2
18
4
22
13
15
7
14
23
21
5
10
8
6
19
12
11
20
24

Clubmans

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

26
27
30
31
28
25
33
32
29
34

Total

0:0:57

0:1:31

0:5:23

0:7:29

0:9:12

0:12:10
0:17:02
0:22:16
0:25:01
0:27:33
0:28:09
0:29:52
0:30:45
0:37:50
0:47:34
1:32:52
1:57:12
2:20:47
2:22:48
2:27:00

0:7:53

0:10:46
0:27:06
0:27:27
0:30:42
0:49:21
0:55:21
1:17:24
3:17:52
7:4:20

Final

Class

~N o o o1 0o N o b~ OB W W E NP NDNWRE N e

©O© 00 ~N oo O B~ W N e

[N
o

07:43

Z m Z m m

SE
SE

O O O O O O O O O O

Driver

lan Mepham
Phil Kendall
Robert Sparks
CHIN

David Leckie
Matt Endean
Hugh Garnish
Lee Earthy
Dave Bushby
Ed Scott
Andrew Stacey
Chris Pratt
Graham Child
Samm Keeley
Paul Swindells
Chris Glen-Smith
Chris Parmenter
Ed Pead

Phil Wilkins

Pat Tierney

Robert Holden
Aleksander Dubas
Keith Lane

Kevin Jarvis
Andrew Miles
Mark Barham
Martyn Roberts
Charlotte Landon
R.S. Purr

Shaun Willingham

Navigator

Matt Fowle
David Coles
David Town
Nick Clarke
David Bell

Jim Bowie
Molly McKay
Paul Barrett
Matt Clark

Jon Wilson
Rob Brook
Glynn Hayward
Kevin Ablitt

lan Collings
Lizzie Pope
Clive Chapman
Andy Merchant
John Pead
Neal Allsopp
Gavin Leech

James Firth
Aidan Fozard
Eddie Call
David Church
Simon Weir
Carl Brown
Zenya Heap
Irene Lewsey
Alicia Miles
Kevin Smith

Pheasant Plucker Rally - 14/15th October 2006

Car

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 309 GTI
Fiat Uno

Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Fiat Uno

Rover 25
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205
Nova GTE
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Escort Mexico
Peugeot 206 GLX
Triumph TR7
Rover 214 SLI
Austin Maestro
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106XSI
Rover 200

Peugeot 205
Toyota MR2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Sierra
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 205
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhall Nova SR
Peugeot XS

Ford Puma

CC Clubs

1294
1905
1372
1400
1388

999
1376
1900
1585
1600
1580
1900
2100
1400
1998
1396
1275
1906
1400
1800

1600
1587
1600
2900
1289
1600
1600
1388
1360
1700

Census
WMC/Southsea
Borough 18 MC
Sevenoaks & W
SCCON

CMC

Kings Lynn
CcMC

Borough 18 MC
CcmC

MCAC
Basingstoke MC
Sevenoaks
Census & South
Wessex MC
CSMA

CcMC

BARC

CMC

CMC

GMC
GMC
CMmMC
CcMmMC
GMC
CcMmC
GMC
CMmC
GMC
CcMmC

(O/A)
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2
27
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13
17
21
22
23
29
30



